ZULU ZULU ZULU ZULU
DDDDSSSS----ZZZZUUUULLLLUUUU----1111
    RF TransRF TransRF TransRF Trans----controllercontrollercontrollercontroller
FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Ultra Low Power: 0.9 to 3.6 V Operation
• Typical sleep mode current < 0.1 µA; retains state and RAM
contents over full supply range; fast wakeup of < 2 µs
• Less than 600 nA with RTC running

• trash and vending monitoring,
• data links and barcode reading .
• lighting and water controls,
• security and access systems,
• gate controls,
• remote activation,
• scoreboards,
• ordering and paging systems
General Description of OperationGeneral Description of OperationGeneral Description of OperationGeneral Description of Operation
The ZULU Transceiver Module provides a highly integrated ‘plug and play’ Radio solution.
Based on the Silicon Labs1013 Chipset, the Zulu Transceiver integrates a high power RF
Transmitter (+20dBm) with high sensitivity receiver (-121dBm), and 8051microcontroller, and
a DC-DC converter enabling ultra lower battery operation to 0.9V
For detail operation of the device please see Silicon Labs Datasheet.
Part NoPart NoPart NoPart No    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
ZULU-868 Zulu Module DIP Package 868MHz
ZULU-868-SO Zulu Module SMT Package 868MHz
ZULU-433 Zulu Module DIP Package 433MHz
ZULU-433-SO Zulu Module SMT Package 433MHz
ZULU-915 Zulu Module DIP Package 915MHz
ZULU-915-SO Zulu Module SMT Package 915MHz
Ordering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering Information
ZULUZULUZULUZULU
DS-ZULU-1
PinoutPinoutPinoutPinout